Dancin’ 4 Ever’s Fall 2019 Class Schedule

Age
Walking - 2 yrs
3-6 yrs
3-6 yrs
3-6 yrs
3-6 yrs

3 yrs & Up with Adult

K-7 yrs

K-7 yrs

K-8 yrs

K-8 yrs

K-9 yrs

K-10 yrs

7 yrs & Up

Class

Wiggles & Giggles

Tippy Toes

Dancin' Tots

Dancin' Tots

Dancin' Tots

Family Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Tap

Mini Poms

Ballet |

Jazz/LET |

BOYZ Break Dancing & Hip Hop

(Beginner)

Tap I/l

Day & Time

Sat 9:30 -10am

Sat 10 - 10:45am

Sun 10 - 10:45am

Tue 5 - 5:45pm

Wed 2:15 - 3pm

Sat 10:45 - 11:15am

Mon 4:45 - 5:30pm

Mon 5:30 - 6:00pm

Sun 11:15 - 12:15pm

Wed 4:45 - 5:45pm

Sun 12:15 - 1:15pm

Sun 12:15 - 1:15pm

Thurs 5:30 - 6:15pm

Class Dates

Sept 14, 21, 28 Oct 12, 26
Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Dec 7, 14

Sept 14, 21, 28 Oct 12, 26
Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Dec 7, 14

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 10, 17, 24, Oct 1, 15, 22, 29

Nov 5, 12, 26, Dec 3

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 14, 21, 28 Oct 12, 26
Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Dec 7, 14

Sept 9,16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21, 28
Nov 4, 11, 25 Dec 2

Sept 9,16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21, 28
Nov 4, 11, 25 Dec 2

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24
Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12

Tuition

$125

$180

$180

$180

$180

$125 per family

$180

$125

$235

$235

$235

$235

$180



7-9 yrs

7-12 yrs

8yrs & Up

8-11 yrs

8-11yrs

8-11 yrs

9-11 yrs

11 yrs & Up

11 yrs & Up

11 yrs & Up

12 yrs & Up

Invite Only

Adults

Adults

Adults

Adults

Hip Hop

GIRLZ Break Dancing & Hip

Hop

BOYZ Break Dancing & Hip Hop
(Beginner & Intermediate)

Ballet |

Lyrical (Must also be enrolled in

Ballet at D4E)

Jazz/LET Il

Hip Hop

Lyrical (Must also be enrolled in

Ballet at D4E)

Hip Hop

Ballet I/l

Jazz/LET/POM Prep

Tap Il (Invite Only)

Country Line Dancing

Adult Tap

Hip Hop Mammas

Hip Hop Mammas

Thurs 4:45 - 5:30pm

Sun 2:15 -3:15pm

Sun 1:15 - 2:15pm

Wed 5:45 -6:45pm

Wed 6:45 - 7:45pm

Sun 3:30 - 5pm

Wed 4:45 - 5:45pm

Wed 5:45 - 6:45pm

Sun 5 - 6pm

Wed 6:45 - 7:45pm

Sun 6 - 7:30pm

Thurs 6:15 - 7:15pm

Tues 7:30 - 8:30pm

Mon 7:15 - 8pm

Sun 7 - 8pm

Wed 9:30 - 10:30am

Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24
Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24
Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12

Sept 17, 24, Oct 1, 15, 22, 29
Nov 5, 12, 26, Dec 3

Sept 9,16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21, 28
Nov 4, 11, 25 Dec 2

Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27
Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8

Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30
Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11

$180

$235

$235

$235

$235

$345

$235

$235

$235

$235

$345

$235

$215

$180

$235

$235



Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24

Adults Hip Hop Mammas Thurs 7:15 - 8:15pm Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12 $235
Sept 9, 16, 23
Adults Yoga Mon 6:15 -7:15pm Oct 7,14, 21 $108

Sept 10, 17, 24
Adults Yoga Tues 6:30 -7:30pm Oct 1, 15, 22 $108



