Dancin' 4 Ever's Fall 2019 Class Schedule

Age	Class	Day & Time	Class Dates	Tuition
Walking - 2 yrs	Wiggles & Giggles	Sat 9:30 -10am	Sept 14, 21, 28 Oct 12, 26 Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Dec 7, 14	\$125
3-6 yrs	Tippy Toes	Sat 10 - 10:45am	Sept 14, 21, 28 Oct 12, 26 Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Dec 7, 14	\$180
3-6 yrs	Dancin' Tots	Sun 10 - 10:45am	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$180
3-6 yrs	Dancin' Tots	Tue 5 - 5:45pm	Sept 10, 17, 24, Oct 1, 15, 22, 29 Nov 5, 12, 26, Dec 3	\$180
3-6 yrs	Dancin' Tots	Wed 2:15 - 3pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$180
3 yrs & Up with Adult	Family Hip Hop	Sat 10:45 - 11:15am	Sept 14, 21, 28 Oct 12, 26 Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 Dec 7, 14	\$125 per family
K-7 yrs	Нір Нор	Mon 4:45 - 5:30pm	Sept 9,16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21, 28 Nov 4, 11, 25 Dec 2	\$180
K-7 yrs	Тар	Mon 5:30 - 6:00pm	Sept 9,16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21, 28 Nov 4, 11, 25 Dec 2	\$125
K-8 yrs	Mini Poms	Sun 11:15 - 12:15pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
K-8 yrs	Ballet I	Wed 4:45 - 5:45pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235
K-9 yrs	Jazz/LET I	Sun 12:15 - 1:15pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
K-10 yrs	BOYZ Break Dancing & Hip Hop (Beginner)	Sun 12:15 - 1:15pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
7 yrs & Up	Tap I/II	Thurs 5:30 - 6:15pm	Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24 Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12	\$180

7-9 yrs	Нір Нор	Thurs 4:45 - 5:30pm	Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24 Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12	\$180
7-12 yrs	GIRLZ Break Dancing & Hip Hop	Sun 2:15 -3:15pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
8 yrs & Up	BOYZ Break Dancing & Hip Hop (Beginner & Intermediate)	Sun 1:15 - 2:15pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
8-11 yrs	Ballet I	Wed 5:45 -6:45pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235
8-11 yrs	Lyrical (Must also be enrolled in Ballet at D4E)	Wed 6:45 - 7:45pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235
8-11 yrs	Jazz/LET II	Sun 3:30 - 5pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$345
9-11 yrs	Нір Нор	Wed 4:45 - 5:45pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235
11 yrs & Up	Lyrical (Must also be enrolled in Ballet at D4E)	Wed 5:45 - 6:45pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235
11 yrs & Up	Нір Нор	Sun 5 - 6pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
11 yrs & Up	Ballet I/II	Wed 6:45 - 7:45pm	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235
12 yrs & Up	Jazz/LET/POM Prep	Sun 6 - 7:30pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$345
Invite Only	Tap III (Invite Only)	Thurs 6:15 - 7:15pm	Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24 Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12	\$235
Adults	Country Line Dancing	Tues 7:30 - 8:30pm	Sept 17, 24, Oct 1, 15, 22, 29 Nov 5, 12, 26, Dec 3	\$215
Adults	Adult Tap	Mon 7:15 - 8pm	Sept 9,16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21, 28 Nov 4, 11, 25 Dec 2	\$180
Adults	Hip Hop Mammas	Sun 7 - 8pm	Sept 15, 22, 29 Oct 13, 20, 27 Nov 3, 10, 17, 24 Dec 8	\$235
Adults	Hip Hop Mammas	Wed 9:30 - 10:30am	Sept 11, 18, 25 Oct 16, 23, 30 Nov 6, 13, 20 Dec 4, 11	\$235

Adults	Hip Hop Mammas	Thurs 7:15 - 8:15pm	Sept 12, 19, 26 Oct 10, 17, 24 Nov 7, 14, 21 Dec 5, 12	\$235
Adults	Yoga	Mon 6:15 -7:15pm	Sept 9, 16, 23 Oct 7, 14, 21	\$108
Adults	Yoga	Tues 6:30 -7:30pm	Sept 10, 17, 24 Oct 1, 15, 22	\$108